

SERVICE ESTIMATE

77430 - C00001 SL: SERVICE SALES - PC

Backho (S) Pte Ltd
100 Lorong 23 Geylang
#07-01 D'Centennial

Singapore 388398

GST Reg.No:M28920628X

Inv.No. : B&P 0 Page 1

Inv.date. : 23/03/2020

WIP No. : 15490

Veh.In/Out:

*Tel.No. : Mobile: 93235950

Reg.No. : SMS2970H

Reg.date. : 20/02/2020

Mileage : 0

Chassis No: LVYPS10ADLP080125

Closed by : Michelle Ong Siew Be

Svc Consultant :

Remarks : Backho (S) Pte Ltd

Op.No	Description	Mech Qty	Price	Disc%	Pkg	Amount G
-------	-------------	----------	-------	-------	-----	----------

802 TO REPLACE REAR BUMPER,
SKID PLATE, REINFORCEMENT,
BOOTLID, SENSORS, BRACKETS,
EMBLEMS, ETC

0

3200.00 0

~~3,200.00~~ S 1600 ✓

800 TO PUTTY AND SPRAY PAINT ON
REAR BUMPER, BOOTLID,
TC

0

2100.00 0

~~2,100.00~~ S 1400 ✓

280 TO CHECK WIRING INCLUDE
SETTING OF ALL ELECTRICAL
DULES

0

495.00 0

495.00 S ✓

002 TO TRANSFER BOOTLID PARTS

0

350.00 0

~~350.00~~ S 250 ✓

002 TO REPLACE EXHAUST SYSTEM

0

800.00 0

~~800.00~~ S ? ✓

BUMPER COVER REAR T5 *de*

1.0 EA

1442.10

1,442.10 S 1297.89

TOW COVER REAR S90 1 *XSV*

1.0 EA

75.40

75.40 S X

BUMPER BRACKET REAR *7xsv*

1.0 EA

80.80

80.80 S X

BUMPER SPACER LHR SV *re*

1.0 EA

80.80

80.80 S 72.72

BUMPER SPACER RHR SV *m*

1.0 EA

80.80

80.80 S 72.72

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify
the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

notive Pte. Ltd.

nd, Singapore 159103 T +65 6430 4700 www.earnesauto.com

01400R / GST reg no. M28920628X

Rasul

Hp 90010068

5 days

16/07/2020 @ 1100

Reay before paint

SERVICE ESTIMATE

77430 - C00001 SL: SERVICE SALES - PC

Backho (S) Pte Ltd
100 Lorong 23 Geylang
#07-01 D'Centennial

Singapore 388398

GST Reg.No:M28920628X

Inv.No. . : B&P 0 Page 2

Inv.date. : 23/03/2020

WIP No. . : 15490

Veh.In/Out:

*Tel.No. . : Mobile: 93235950

Reg.No. . : SMS2970H

Reg.date. : 20/02/2020

Mileage . : 0

Chassis No: LVYPS10ADLP080125

Closed by : Michelle Ong Siew Be
Svc Consultant :
Remarks : Backho (S) Pte Ltd

Op.No Description Mech Qty Price Disc% Pkg Amount G

BUMPER RETAINER LHR	? xsv	1.0 EA	29.20		29.20 S X
BUMPER RETAINER RHR	? xsv	1.0 EA	29.20		29.20 S X
PARK HOLDER LHR CTR	ne /	1.0 EA	30.50		30.50 S 27.45
PARK HOLDER RHR CTR	ne /	1.0 EA	30.50		30.50 S 27.45
PARK HOLDER LHR CORN	ne /	1.0 EA	48.20		48.20 S 43.38
PARK HOLDER RHR CORN	ne /	1.0 EA	48.20		48.20 S 43.38
PARK HOLDER LHR SIDE	ne /	1.0 EA	27.40		27.40 S 24.66
PARK HOLDER RHR SIDE	ne /	1.0 EA	27.40		27.40 S 24.66
CLIP	ne /	10.0 EA	13.50		135.00 S 121.50
PROTECTING PLATE REA	de	1.0 EA	452.40		452.40 S 407.16
BUMPER CLIP S90 17-	ne /	10.0 EA	5.70		57.00 S 51.30
BUMPER BRACKET LHR S	? xsv	1.0 EA	47.60		47.60 S X
BUMPER BRACKET RHR S	? xsv	1.0 EA	47.60		47.60 S X
BUMPER BRACKET LHR E	? xsv	1.0 EA	4.60		4.60 S X
BUMPER BRACKET RHR E	? xsv	1.0 EA	4.60		4.60 S X
CAMERA BRACKET REAR	? xsv	1.0 EA	69.20		69.20 S X
PROTECTION ? x an		1.0 EA	12.80		12.80 S X

Gross Total 16,095.10

Net 16,095.10

GST @ 7.0% 1,126.66

Total 17,221.76

Paid 17,221.76

Please Pay 17,221.76

SERVICE ESTIMATE

77430 - C00001 SL: SERVICE SALES - PC

Backho (S) Pte Ltd
100 Lorong 23 Geylang
#07-01 D'Centennial

GST Reg.No:M28920628X

Inv.No. : B&P 0 Page 3

Inv.date. : 23/03/2020

WIP No. : 15490

Veh.In/Out:

*Tel.No. : Mobile: 93235950

Reg.No. : SMS2970H

Reg.date. : 20/02/2020

Mileage : 0

Chassis No: LVYPS10ADLP080125

Singapore 388398

Closed by : Michelle Ong Siew Be

Svc Consultant :

Remarks : Backho (S) Pte Ltd

Op.No	Description	Mech Qty	Price	Disc%	Pkg	Amount	G
-------	-------------	----------	-------	-------	-----	--------	---

	CAMERA REAR ALL SPA ?/sue	1.0 EA	777.40			777.40	S X
	BUMPER RAIL REAR S90 ?/sue	1.0 EA	1330.90			1,330.90	S X
	END PIPE RH T5 S90 1 ?/bt	1.0 EA	166.10			166.10	S 149.49
	END PIPE LH T5 S90 1 ?/bt	1.0 EA	166.10			166.10	S 149.49
	END PIPE CHROME XC90 ?/sue	2.0 EA	129.10			258.20	S 232.38
	HEAT SHIELD ?/bt	1.0 EA	353.50			353.50	S 318.15
	EXTERIOR ADHESIVE GL nee	2.0 EA	145.00			290.00	S 261.00
	ADHESIVE TUBE CHEMIC X m	1.0 EA	703.80			703.80	S X
	BOOT REAR S90 17- bt	1.0 EA	2088.90			2,088.90	S 1880.01
	HINGE X sue	1.0 EA	168.30			168.30	S X
	HINGE X sue	1.0 EA	168.30			168.30	S X
	EMBLEM 'VOLVO' REAR ne	1.0 EA	86.90			86.90	S 78.21
	EMBLEM 'S90' S90 17- ne	1.0 EA	79.70			79.70	S 71.73
	EMBLEM 'T5' XC60 S80 ne	1.0 EA	89.80			89.80	S 80.82
	Emblem 'AWD' XC90 16 X m	1.0 EA	79.70			79.70	S X
	POLESTAR EMBLEM WHIT X m	1.0 EA	81.20			81.20	S X

Gross Total. 16,695.10

Labour Total	6,945.00
Parts Total	9,750.10
Package Total	0.00

Net.....	16,695.10
GST @ 7.0%	1,168.66
Total.....	17,863.75
Paid.....	0.00
Please Pay..	17,863.75

GST: S=StdRated; O=OutOfScope; Z=ZeroRated